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Pinterest To Project

Holiday Gift Maklng

Bath Bombs & Sugar Scrub

Wed, Dec 14", 4:00-5:00 pm
Ages 10+
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Holiday Hours * ,s} %
Fri, Dec 23: 9am-5pm  Fri, Dec 30: 9am-5pm

Sat, Dec 24: Closed Sat, Dec 31: Closed
Mon, Dec 26: Closed Mon, Jan 2: Closed
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» Fridays, 10:00 am

Stories, games, songs, and snacks.
Preschoolers. Registration not needed.

No Storytime Dec 23" or 30™

Monthly Kids Pick
| Want My Hat Back

By Jon Klassen

I WANT MY HAT BACK
JON KLASSEN

Check out a copy to read at
home, then do related activities
in the Children’s area.

- Blockheads Club

st
® Wed, Dec 21 :iiﬁ

Packy WNeduesday
Make & Take Dough Ornaments!

Wed, Dec 7"
3:30-4:30 pm

All ages

f 3:30-4:30 pm
Your Phone or Tablet Can Read to Your Kids

Tumble Books—over 250 animated, talking picture
books, plus chapter books, non-fiction, & games.
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Secret Life
*‘ of Pets *

Mon Dec 12™"
1:30 pm

Be sure to visit our website at www.bellevillelibrary-wi.org. If you no longer wish to receive our

eNews emails, reply to this email and we’ll remove you from our list.
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